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Staff Council Secretary: Dr. Sweta Mishra (01.09.2021) 

Committees 2022-2023 
Add-on-Course 

Dr. Deepika Chatterjee (CONVENER) 
Dr. Manju Sahai, 
Geeta Kichiu 
Anam Khan 
2. Admission Committee -(CONVENERS) 
Dr. Renu Aggarwal (SCIENCE) 

Dr. Nidhi (COMMERCE) 
Dr. Sweta Mishra (HUMANITIES) 
3. Alumnae Committee 
Dr. Mudita Mohile (CONVENER) 
Prof. Kavita Vasudev 
Dr. Sheela Kumari.S 
Dr. Suchitra Bharti 
Dr. Parvati Sharma Chandla 

Dr. Meena 
Dr. Kuntal 
Dr Smita Ray Choudhury 

Sumant Meena 
Isha Chugh 
Dr Rita Bhatla 
Dr Shyamolima Ghosh Choudhury (since 2018) 

Nupur Tyagi_ 
| Dr. Poonam Phogat 

Dr. Renu Soni 
4. Auditorium Maintenance Committee 
Dr.Sheela Kumari.s (CONVENER) 

Dr Mamta Tripathi 
Ms. N Patton 
Dr. Seema Sharma 
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5. B.A. Program 
Ms. Rima Chauhan (CONVENER) 
Dr. Tanjot Singh 
Ms. Netra Mukherjee 
Ms Soni Jaiswal 

Dr. Puja Rani 
Ms. Vibha 
Dr. Haseena PV 
Mr. Piyush 
6. Bookshop/Stationery/Photostat Committee 
Dr. Geeta Sidharth (CONVENER) 
Ms. Sumant Meenna 
Dr. Supreeti Das 

Ms. Sapna Malhotra 
Dr. N. Chandrika Devi 
|Ms. Sunita Kumari 
Ms. Isha Chugh 

Ms. Pooja Gupta 
Dr. Anjali Siwal 

7. Building Maintenance & Infrastructure Committee 
Amit Rohilla (CONVENER) 
Ramakant Prasad 
Dr Joya Bhattacharya 
Dr Rita Bhatla 
Dr. Sweta Mishra (SCS) 
Dr Surabhi Shrivastava 
Dr. Supreeti Das as Bursar 
8. Bursar 

Dr. Supreeti Das 
9. Canteen Committee 
Dr. Uttara Dutta (CONVENER) 
Mrs.Gunjit Kaur 

Mr. Deoraj Singh 
Ms. Gunjan Tuteja 
Mr. Ramakant Prasad 
Ms. Sumant Meena 
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10. Center for Diversity and Inclusion 
Dr. Neera Pant (CONVENER since 01.10.21) 
Dr. Sweta Mishra 

Dr. Suman Lata 
Dr Leisan Judith 

Ms. Pemala Bhutia 
Dr Monica Gupta 
Dr Anjana Neira De 
Dr. Shatarupa Sinha 
Dr. Rekha Navneet 
11. Choreography Sparx 
Dr.Rashmi Bhardwaj (CONVENER) 
Dr Ruchika Sharma 
Ms Rima Chauhan (Co-convener)_ 
Dr. Megha Shukla 
12. Computer Lab Committee 

Dr. Nidhi (CONVENER) 
Dr. Romita Popli 
Dr. B. Vaijayanthi 
Dr Priyanka Pandey 
Ms. Arshmeet Kaur 
Ms. Anshika Agrawal 

Dr. N. Chandrika Devi 
Ms. Sapna Malhotra 

Dr. Tripti Kumari 
Ms. Anam Khan 
Dr. Supriya Singh 

. Creative Writing (English) Quilluminati_ 
Ms. Pragya Gupta (CONVENER) 
Ms. Sakshi Dogra 

Dr. Sumit Raj 
Dr Arunima Das 

Dr. Rimpy Pal Kundu 
Ms. Shibangi Dash 
14. Creative Writing (Hindi) 
Prof. Shreeniwas Tyagi (CONVENER) 

Dr. Veena Sharma 

Dr. Suchitra Bharti 
Dr Anita yadav 
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Dr. Krishna Meena 
Dr Priyanka Pandey 
Prof. Swati Shweta 

Dr. Vineeta Bhatt 
Dr. Anamika 
Dr. Dipika Sharma_ 
Dr. Sunil Kumar Verma 
Dr. Meena 

Dr. Aarti Pandey 
Dr.Santosh Kumar Bhardwaj 
Dr. Parvati Sharma Chandla 

15. Debate (English) Q.E.D. 
Ms.Rajkumari Smejita Devi (CONVENER) 
Ms.Aparna Joshi 
Dr. Tanjot Singh 
Dr Arunima Das 
Ms.Pemala Bhutia 

16. Debate (Hindi) Sameeksha 
Dr. Krishna Meena (CONVENER) 
Dr Manju kumari Saroj 
Mr. Mukesh Gautam 

Dr. Vineeta Bhatt 
Dr.Mamta Tripathi 
Dr. Aarti Pandey 
Dr.Santosh Kumar Bhardwaj 
Dr. Sunil Kumarv Verma 

17. Dramatics (English and Hindi) Upstage Dr. Suchitra Bharti (CONVENER) 
Dr. Anjali Siwal 

Dr. Radhika 
Dr. Jyoti Mavi 
Ms. Netra Mukherjee 
Dr. Dipika Sharma 
Dr. Shatarupa Sinha 

Dr. Mamta Tripathi 
Dr. Anamika 
Ms. Sunita Kumari 

18. Eco-Club 
Dr. Anita Bhatt (CONVENER) 

(CO-CONVENER) 
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Prof. Vandna Luthra (Co-convener) 
Dr. Amrita Singh 

Pragati Burman 
Dr Anita yadav 
Dr. Neha Singh 

Dr.Veena Sharma 
Dr. Hira Joshi 

Dr. Sumit Raj 
Dr.Parvati Sharma Chandla 
Dr. Pritam Kaur 
Dr. Gladys Muivah 

Aishwarya Goel 
Dr. Anamika 
Dr. Usha 
Dr Monica Gupta 
Ms.Ruchitra Gupta 
Dr.Dipika Sharma 
Dr. Mamta Tripathi 
Dr. M. Divya Gnaneswari 

Dr. Garvita Singh 
Dr. Preeti Agarwal 
Dr. Chaitali Ghosh 
Dr. Alka Garg 
19. Enabling Unit 
Dr Monica Gupta (CONVENER) 
Mr. Mukesh Gautam 
Ms. Pragati Burman 
Ms.Suraj Agarwal 
Dr Shyamolima Ghosh Choudhury 
Dr. Aarti Pandey 
Mr. Sanatan Tiwari 
20. Enactus 
Dr Seema Sharma (CONVENER) 
Dr. Varun Bhandani 
Dr. Kirti Tyagi 
Dr. Niyati Singh 
Ms. Mohini Rajput 

21. Equal Opportunity Cell 
Dr. Sweta Mishra (CONVENER) 
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Dr. Suman Lata (co convener 
Dr. Thoudam Regina Devi 
Mr. Deoraj Dingh 
Prof. Jyoti Raina 
Dr. Taruna Singh 
Nisha Saini 

Dr. Maneesha Roy 
Dr. Sunil Kumar Verma 
Mr Sanatan Tiwari 
Dr.Santosh Kumar Bhardwaj 
Dr. Usha 

|22. Examination - Deputy Superintendent 
Dr. Seema Sharma 

Dr. Niyati Singh 
Dr. Alka Saikia (7, October onwards) 

Dr. Mandakini Das 

| Dr. Chandrika Devi 
23. Film Appreciation Glass-Eye 
Dr. Prachi Kalra (CONVENER) 
Dr Anjana Neira Dev 

|Dr Rekha Navne 
Dr Joya Bhattacharya 

Dr. Jyoti Mavi 
Dr. Udita Mukherjee 
Ms. Netra Mukherjee 

Ms. Nivedita Mullick 
Ms. Garima Goel 
Ms. Mohini Rajput 
24. Fine Arts Hues 

Dr. Alka Garg (CONVENER) 
Dr. Anita 

Ms. Mohini Rajput 
Dr. Jyoti Mavi 

Dr. Uttara Dutta 
Prof. Swati Shweta 

Dr. Suchitra Bharti 
25. Foreign Students Committee 
Dr Arunima Das (CONVENER) 

Dr. Kuntal 
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|Dr. Poonam Sharma 

Dr. Supriya Singh_ 
Ms. Gunjan Tuteja 
Dr Priyanka Pandey 
Dr. Tenzin N. Bhutia 

26. Gargi Media Cell 
Prof. Jyoti Raina (CONVENER) 
Dr. Neera Pant 
Dr. Sumit Raj 
Dr. Mamta Tripathi 
Ms. Mohini Rajput 

Dr. Akanksha Madan 
Dr. Udita Mukherjee 
27. Gandhi Study Circle 
Dr. Sweta Mishra (CONVENER) 
Dr. Suman Lata (co convener) 
Dr. Veena Sharma 
DrJoya Bhattacharya 
Dr. Maneesha Roy 
Mr. Mukesh Gautam 
Dr Rekha Navneet 

Prof.Jyoti Raina 
Dr. Pallavi Vaid 
Dr.Parvati Sharma Chandla 
Ms. Rima Chauhan 
Dr. Vineeta Bhatt 
28. Garden Committee 
Dr. Renu Soni (CONVENER) 

Ms. Sumant Meena 
Dr. Manju Khosla 
Dr. Geeta 
Dr. Garvita Singh 

Ms.Ruchitra Gupta 
Dr. Geeta Sidharth 
Dr. Preeti Agarwal 

Dr. Amrita Singh 
Dr.Sheela Kumari.S 
Dr. Neha Singh 
Dr. Anjali ^iwal 



oLLEG GARG 

GARGI COLLEGE 
fol fazafauiau/University of Delhi 

f e vs, A faocti-110049/ Siri Fort Road, New Delhi - 110049 
ATS/ Phone: +91-11-26497697, -A/E-mail: gargicollege7@gmail.com 

YEARS 

1922-2022 

Date 25/01/2023 

COMMITTEES LIST-2022-2023(Updated) 
Dr. Vineeta Bhatt 

| Ms. Pooja Gupta 
Prof. Vandna Luthra 
Prof. Kavita Vasudev 
Ms.lsha Chugh 
Dr. Bharti Sharma 

Ms. Bhawna Kapooor 
29. Indian Dance Nazaakat 
Dr. Rashmi Bhardwaj (CONVENER) 
Ms. Rima Chauhan (Co-convener 
Dr. Smriti Sharma 
Dr Niyati Singh 

Sumant Meena 
Dr Ruchika Sharma 

Dr Ragini Singh 
30. Indian Music Samaranjini 
Dr Joya Bhattacharya (CONVENER) 
Ms Sakshi Dogra 
Dr. Chaitali Ghosh 
Dr. Udita Mukherjee 

|Dr Arunima Das 
Ms. Pragya Gupta 
Dr. Deepika Chatterjee 

Dr. Deepti Lehri 
Dr. Tripti Kumari 
Dr Shyamolima Ghosh Choudhury 
31. Internal Assessment 
Dr. Supreeti Das as Bursar (CONVENER) 
Dr. Sweta Mishra (SCS) 
Dr. Krishna Meena 

Geeta Saini 
Dr. Anita Bhatt 
Dr. Neena Kumar Dhiman 

Dr Joya Bhattacharya 
Dr. M. Sarath Babu 

Dr. Manju Sahai 
Mr. Munish 
Dr. Ramanbir Bindra 

Dr. Saachi Choudhary 
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Dr. Anita 
Ms. Netra Mukherjee 
Ms. Manpreet Kaur 

32. IQACc 
Ms. Sailaja (CONVENER) 
Dr. Sweta Mishra (SCS) 
Dr. Anita Bhatt 
Prof. Aparajita Mohanty 
Dr. B. Vaijayanthi 
Dr. Madhu Yashpal 
Dr. Preeti Pant 
Dr. Supreeti Das as Bursar 
Dr. Babita Gaur 
33. Library Committee (Dr. Babita Gaur as Chairperson) 
Dr. Sonali Ahuja Dua (CONVENER) 
Dr. Jyotika Bahl 
Dr. Mudita Mohile 
Mr. Munish 
Ms. Bhawna Kapoor 
Dr Anita yadav 
Dr. Preeti Agarwal 
Ms.Rima Chauhan (Co-convener) 
Dr. Reema Mishra (Co-convener) 
Dr. Romita Popli 
Dr. Manju Khosla 
Dr. Anjali Siwal 

Ms.Sunita Kumari 
| Dr Chingrishon Kathing 
Dr.Parvati Sharma Chandla 
Dr Ruchika Sharma 
Dr.Rekha Gupta 
Dr. Mamta Tripathi 
Ms. Isha Chugh 
Dr. Bharti Sharma 

Ms. Nupur Tyagi 

Ms. Laxmi Devi 
Prof. Swati Shweta 
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COMMITTEES LIST 2022-2023(Updated) 

Ms. Farheen Ahmed 

Ms.Nivedita Mullick 

Ms.Garima Goel 

34. Magazine Committee -LOGOS 

Dr. Smriti Sharma (CONVENER) 
Dr. Anita 
Dr. Haseena P V 

Dr. Mamta Tripathi 
Dr. Suchitra Bharti 

Dr. Anamika 

Dr. Mamtesh Singh 

Dr. Samira Chugh 
Dr. Krishna Meena 
Prof. Sutapa Dutta 
Dr. Gladys Muivah 
Ms.Anam Khan 
Ms. Rima Chauhan 
Ms. Mohini Rajput 
35. Marketing Society 
Sumant Meena (CONVENER) 
Mr.Amit Rohilla 

Dr. Varun Bhandari 
Ms.Mohini Rajput 

Ms. Sunita Kumari 
Ms.Hansika Khurana 
Ms. Aakriti Chaudhry 
Ms.Mohini Rajput 
Ms.Iti Verma 
36. Medical Committee 
Dr Chandana Mukherjee (CONVENER) 
Ms.Sumant Meena 
Ms. Gunjan Tuteja 
Dr Shyamolima Ghosh Choudhury 
Dr. Romita Popli 
Dr Rita Bhata 
Dr. Rekha Gupta 
37. NAAC Steering Committee 
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Dr. Renu Aggarwal (CONVENER) 
Dr. Geeta Kichlu 
Dr. Jasvinder Kaur 

Dr. Mamta Tripathi 
Dr. Poonam Phogat 

Dr. Reema Mishra 
Dr. Tripti Kumari 
Ms. Saachi Chowdhry 

Dr. Sangeeta Jerath 
Dr. Shatarupa 
Dr. Supreeti Das 
Prof. Vandna Luthra 

Dr. Veena Sharma 
Ms. Aakriti Chaudhury 
Ms. Arshmeet Arora 

38. N.C.C. 
Dr. Purnima Agrawal (CONVENER) 

39. N.S.S. 
Dr. Nisha Saini (CONVENER) 
Dr Beena Negi 
Dr.Preeti Pant 
Prof Shreeniwas Tyagi 
Dr.Hira Joshi 
Ms. Vibhuti Mehta 
Ms. Soni Jaiswal 
Dr. Sabeen.H.Rizvi 
Dr. Rashmi Saini 
Dr. Nitish Kumar 
Dr. Neha Sharma 
Ms.Shyamolima Ghosh Choudhury 
Dr.Parvati Sharma Chandla 
Dr. Meena 
Mr. Sarath Babu 
Ms. Indrani Regon 
Prof. Swati Shweta 
Dr.Santosh Kumar Bhardwaj 
Dr. Poonam Kumari 
40. NIRF 
Ms. Arshmeet Kaur 
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COMMITTEES LIST-2022-2023(Updated) Dr.Deepika Dhall 
Dr. Nisha Saini 

Dr. Reema Mishra 
(CONVENER) Prof. Aparajita Mohanty 

Ms. Rupal Arora 
Ms. Sailaja 
Dr Jyoti Mavi 

Ms. Manpreet Kaur 
Dr. Vibha 
41. North East Society 
Dr. Arunima Das (CONVENER) 
Ms. Alka Saikia (Co-Convener) 
Dr. Leisan Judith 
Dr. Lungthuiyang Riamei 

|Dr. Thoudam Devi 
Dr. Vera Yurngamla Kapai 
Ms. Indrani Regon 
Mr. Maisnam Arnapal 
Dr. Gladys Muivah 

Ms. Chingrishon Kathing 
Ms. N Patton 
Ms. Soni Jaiswal 
Ms. Pemala Bhutia 
42. Pathfinder Award Committee 

Dr Veena Sharma (Humanities) (CONVENER) 
Dr. Tanjot Singh (Co-convenor) 

Dr. Chhaya Sawhney 
Dr Joya Bhattacharya 
Ms. Edna Esther Karketta 
Dr. Mudita Mohile 
Prof. Sutapa Dutta 

Dr. Megha Shukla 
Dr. Pallavi Vaid 
Dr. Poonam Phogat 

Dr. Rima Chauhan 
Dr. Manju Sahai (Commerce) (CONVENER) 
Ms. Payal Jain 

Dr Sonali Dua 
Prof. Aparajita Mohanty (Science) (CONVENER) 
Dr. Anita 

EGE 
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Dr Reema Mishra 
Dr. Mamtesh Singh 
Dr Manpreet Kaur Rawal 

Dr. Usha 
Dr Poonam Sharma 
Ms. Iti Verma 
43. Photography IRIS 

Dr Prachi Kalra (CONVENER) 

Dr. Sabeen H.Rizvi 

DrHira Joshi 
Dr. Neera Pant 
Dr. Udita Mukherjee 

Mohini Rajput 
Dr. Deepti Lehri 

Dr. Poonam Phogat 
44. Placement and Career Counselling 
Ms Sailaja (CONVENER) 

Dr. Geeta Kichlu 
Dr. Neera Pant 
Dr Manju Kumari Saroj 
Dr. Purnima Agrawal 
Ms. Vibhuti Mehta 
Dr. Varun Bhandari 
Ms. Aakriti Chaudhry 
Dr. Meena 

Dr. Shivani Tyagi 
Dr.Sonali Ahuja Dua 
Dr. Geeta 
Prof. Shashi Chawla 
Ms.Isha Chugh 
Ms.Nupur Tyagi 
Ms. Mohini Rajput 

Dr.Manpreet Kaur Rawal 
Dr.Usha 
Dr. Vibha 
Ms. Iti Verma 
Dr. Rashmi Saini 

Dr. Manpreet Kaur 
Ms. Aishwarya Goel 
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Ms. Aparna Joshi (CONVENER) 

Dr. Chhaya Sawhney 
Ms. Anuradha Wadhera 
Ms. Edna 
51. Screening Committee for Promotions 
Prof. Shashi Chawla 
Prof. Sutapa Dutta 
Prof. Srinivas Tyagi 
Dr. Joya Bhattacharyya 
Dr. Mandakini Das 
Dr Poonam Phogat 
Dr Uttara Dutta 
52. Street Play Kshitij_ 

Dr. Chhaya Sawhney (CONVENER) 
Dr.Parvati Sharma Chandla 
Mr. Amit Rohilla 
Dr. Manisha Singla 
Mr. Mohit Abrol 
Dr. Varun Bhandari 

53. Student Council Advisor 
Dr Manju Sahai (CONVENER) 
Dr Poonam Phogat 
Dr Jasvinder 

54. Student Welfare Fund Committee 
Dr. Neena Kumar Dhiman (CONVENER) 
Dr.Geeta 
Dr Ragini Singh 
Dr. Neha Sharma 
Dr.Sheela Kumari.S 
Dr. Purnima Agrawal 

Dr. Deepika Chatterjee 
Mr. Deoraj Singh 
Dr.Santosh Kumar Bhardwaj 
Dr. Nitish Kumar 
Dr. Pritam Kaur 
Dr. Rakesh Kumar 
55. Study Leave Committee 
Dr. Geeta Kichlu (CONVENER) 
Dr Renu Aggarwal 

. 
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Dr Sangeeta Jerath 
Dr. Surbhi Srivastava 
Dr. Veena Sharma 
56. Time Table Committee 

Dr. Aneeta Rajendran 
Dr. Anjani Anand 

Dr. Puja Rani 
Ms. Bharti Talwar 

57. Website Committee 
Dr. Mamtesh Singh (CONVENER) 

Dr. Babita Gaur 
Dr. Sabeen H. Rizvi 
Dr. Mudita Mohile 

Mr. Rakesh 
Dr. Mamta Tripathi 

58. Western Dance Enliven 
Rima Chauhan (CONVENER) 
Dr. Megha Shukla 
Ms.Sumant Meena 
Ms.Garima Goel_ 
Ms. Aakriti Chaudhry 

Ms. Chugh 
Ms.Nivedita Mullick 
Dr. Jasvinder Kaur 
59. Western Music Euphony 
N. Patton (CONVENER) 
Dr. Vera Yurngamla Kapai (Co-Convener) 
Dr. Maneesha Roy 
Ms.Anuradha Wadhera Kumar 
Ms. Sakshi Dogra 
Dr Arunima Das 

60. Women's Development Center 
Dr. Manju Khosla (CONVENER) 
Dr. Aneeta Rajendran (Co-Convener) 

Dr. Joya Bhattacharya 
Dr. Manju Kumari Saroj 
Dr. Alka Michael 
Dr. Puja Rani 
Ms. Ammu Jeyakirthana 
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Ms. Rajkumari Smejita Devi 

Ms.Pemala Bhutia 
Dr Smriti Sharma, 
Dr. Anjali Siwal 

Ms. Shibangi Dash 
Dr Haseena PV 
Ms.Laxmi Devi 
61. Workload Committee 
Ms. Alka Gupta (CONVENER) 
Dr. Mudita Mohile 
Prof. Aparajita Mohanty_ 
Ms. Bharti Talwar 

62. Zenith-life science 
Dr. Anjana Rustagi (CONVENER) 
Dr Priyanka Pandey 
Dr. Preeti AgarwalL 
Dr. Samira Chugh 

Dr. Jasvinder Kaur 
Dr. Chaitali Ghosh 
Dr. M. Divya Gnaneswari 
Dr.Usha 
Dr. Sumit Raj_ 
Ms. Neha Singh 
Dr. Vera Yurngamla Kapai 

63. Zenith-Phy Sci 
Dr. Anita (CONVENER) 

Dr. Alka Garg 
Anshika Agrawal 
Dr. Taruna Singh 

Dr. N. Chandrika Devi 
Prof. Vandna Luthra 

Dr. Neha SIngh 
Ms.Ishu Priya 
Dr. Niyati Singh 
64. TTYTYT HTUTA 

31, 4t-
31. ctu yHÍ 

ela 

LEGE 



coLLEG JItoit aattaetaa 
YEARS 

1922-2022 GARGI COLLEGE 
foo faafaeraa/ University of Delhi RN e E, A oÅ-110049/ Siri Fort Road, New Delhi - 110049 THTY/ Phone: +91-11-26497697, I /E-mail: gargicolege7@gmail.com 

Date: 25/01/2023 

COMMITTEES LIST 2022-2023(Updated) 

65. Centenary Celebrations of the University of Delhi for the academic year 2022-23 only Dr. Geeta Sidharth (CONVENER) 
|Dr. Geeta _ 

Ms. Saachi Chowdhry 
Dr. Varun Bhandari 
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